Special features
• protection class IP 67
• all-metal housing
• corrosion resistant
• patented differential pressure
compensation system com-
pensates for pump effect of
push rod movement

no load applied to the wiper
< 1 μA).
Order designations (connector version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-002 026180
LWX-0075-002 026181
LWX-0100-002 026182
LWX-0150-002 026183
LWX-0175-002 026184
LWX-0225-002 026185
LWX-0250-002 026186
LWX-0300-002 026187
LWX-0360-002 026188
LWX-0450-002 026189
LWX-0500-002 026192
LWX-0600-002 026193
LWX-0750-002 026194
Order designations (cable version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-002-201 026280
LWX-0075-002-201 026281
LWX-0100-002-201 026282
LWX-0150-002-201 026283
LWX-0175-002-201 026284
LWX-0225-002-201 026285
LWX-0250-002-201 026286
LWX-0300-002-201 026287
LWX-0360-002-201 026288
LWX-0450-002-201 026289
LWX-0500-002-201 026292
LWX-0600-002-201 026293
LWX-0750-002-201 026294
Signal conditioner MUP